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*To update information or to request information be removed,
email the church office at info@christcommunitycobb.org





Bauder

Baxter

Baxter

Baxter

, David & Amanda

, Adam

, John

, Robby

 2060 Winsburg Drive NW
 Kennesaw GA 30144

 david@davidbauder.com
 (404) 401-4671

 amanda.su02@gmail.com
 (678) 613-6853

 4791 Nandina Court NW
 Acworth GA 30102

 adamgoodfilm@yahoo.com
 (404) 858-6481

 4791 Nandina Court NW
 Acworth GA 30102

 baxter.john90@gmail.com
 (404) 858-2918

 4791 Nandina Court NW
 Acworth GA 30102

 robby@christcommunitycobb.org
 (404) 227-3293

David

Amanda

Adam

John

Robby



Beachler

Benn

Bettis

Blackman

, Jeff & Maria

, Randolph & Ashley
  Savannah, Mercy, Justus

, Jacob & Alyssa
  Annie Gray

, Chris & Kelsey
  Genesis, Shepherd

 2032 Castlemaine Circle
 Woodstock GA 30189

 jbeachler4@yahoo.com
 (407) 766-0002

 beachler4@yahoo.com
 (407) 766-0004

 randolph.benn@gmail.com
 (678) 521-9628

 adbenn08@gmail.com
 (678) 357-5128

 67 Howard Avenue NW
 Cartersville GA 30121

 bettis.j.24@gmail.com
 (770) 605-1305

 alyssabettis1@gmail.com
 (404) 408-6411

 750 Franklin Gateway Road
 Apt. 6M
 Marietta GA 30067

 cblackman7@gmail.com
 (501) 259-1774

 kelseyvaughn12@gmail.com
 (501) 605-7335

Jeff

Maria

Randolph

Ashley

Jacob

Alyssa

Chris

Kelsey



Boogaart

Bowman

Briere

Buresh

, Carrie

, David & Lily
  Emily, Jack, Claire

, Cullen & Jeannette
  Jackson

, Bob & Bates, Vicky

 119 Walnut Drive
 Cartersville GA 30120

 carrie.boogaart@gmail.com
 (404) 593-5631

 150 Diamond Ridge Avenue
 Canton GA 30114

 davidhbowman@gmail.com
 (404) 424-3621

 noveltea101@gmail.com
 (678) 492-2421

 2979 Sutton Drive SW
 Marietta GA 30064

 cabriere91@gmail.com
 (865) 221-0577

 (865) 985-4704
 janettebriere@gmail.com

 bob.buresh02@gmail.com
 (770) 696-3186

 vickyvbates@gmail.com
(404) 935-1035

 100 Union Ridge Way
 Dallas GA 30132

Carrie

David

Lily

Cullen

Jeannette

Bob

Vicky





Cork

Cuthbertson

Cummings

Davis

, Gene & Lee

, Josh & Aileen
  Hannah, Maggie,
  Reese

, Ransley

, Brandon & Sarah
  Isaac, Charlotte, James

 515 Harrison Way
 Marietta GA 30064

 g.cork@corkhoward.com
 (770) 616-4759

 lee.cork456@gmail.com
 (404) 683-5211

 2018 Lippencott Place
 Acworth GA 30101

 josh@christcommunitycobb.org
 (678) 672-7985

 aileen.cuthbertson@gmail.com
 (678) 672-7513

 509 Friar Tuck Road
 Woodstock GA 30188

 ransley.cummings@gmail.com

 703 Sweet Spice Way
 Canton GA 30114

 brandonjdavis7@gmail.com
 (904) 304-0966

 srhdavis3@gmail.com
 (910) 818-3952

Gene

Lee

Josh

Aileen

Ransley

Brandon

Sarah



















Nibbs

O'Sullivan

Odem

Okie

, Robert

, Matt & Kait
  Benet, Elowyn

, Joel & Cathryne
  Alex, Madeleine, Jack

, Tom & Kelly
  Aida, Benjamin,
  Eliza, Liam, Mary Willow

 3201 Bernard Drive
 Marietta GA 30066

 bobbylnibbs@gmail.com
 (404) 820-3613

 272 Lancaster Circle
 Marietta GA 30066

 matt@christcommunitycobb.org
 (302) 598-6666

 osullivan.e.kait@gmail.com
 (302) 584-1039

 2387 Tabbystone Lane
 Marietta GA 30064

 joelodom@gmail.com

 cahryneodem@gmail.com

 1641 Lucy Drive
 Kennesaw GA 30152

 wtokie@gmail.com
 (478) 550-0289

 tkokie@gmail.com
 (478) 550-0290

Robert

Matt

Kait

Joel

Cathryne

Tom

Kelly







Skeen

Snyder

Stalling

Start

, Patrick & Jennifer

, Calvin

, Tracy & Denard

, Marc & Paula
  Kara, Alisha, Julia

 3326 Kenyon Creek Drive
 Kennesaw GA 30152

 bpskeen@gmail.com
 (770) 722-7468

 jennifer.skeen@gmail.com
 (770) 722-6549

 calvinjsnyder@gmail.com
 (770) 377-5644

 2883 Spicewood Lane
 Kennesaw GA 30152

 stallit@bellsouth.net
 (678) 860-1783

 3130 Brookeview Lane NW
 Kennesaw GA 30152

 mstart99@gmail.com
 (404) 357-6631

 mpstart@gmail.com
 (770) 283-7214

Patrick

Jennifer

Calvin

Tracy

Marc

Paula



Stuckert

Thelen

Tomme

Vazquez

, Jonathan & Jennifer
  Will, Jackson

, Kent

, Robert & Nicole
  Ezra, Micah

, Josue & Emily

 2789 Crown Mill Court
 Marietta GA 30068

 jonathanstuckert@yahoo.com
 (404) 444-6781

 jcurl607@yahoo.com
 (404) 405-9087

 5225 Dawn Drive
 Acworth GA 30101

 kam5thelen@gmail.com
 (678) 360-3075

 3603 Pinehill Circle
 Acworth GA 30101

 robert@thetatteredprince.com
 (678) 632-5876

 nicolebtomme@gmail.com
 (770) 316-7732

 3001 Fetlock Dr. SW
 Marietta GA 30064

 josue.m.vazquez@gmail.com
 (770) 634-6414

 emkeesee@gmail.com
 (762) 448-4365

Jonathan

Jennifer

Kent

Robert

Nicole

Josue

Emily







Zinets, SJ SJ
 sjzinets@gmail.com
 (470) 255-6241


